
KNOWN LOOPING CAMPAIGNS IN THE U.S. 
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STATE/                            CAMPAIGN          LOOPING CONTACT                        EMAIL                                                     WEB SITE 
Campaign Name          SPONSOR                           PERSON(S)__________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Arizona       

     Loop Arizona         Patricia Schuler            pattischu1@gmail.com   

     *Let's Loop Tucson    ALOHA                 info@alohaaz.org       www.alohaaz.org/lets-loop-tucson/ 

 

 

Arkansas   

     *Let's Loop Arkansas       U of Arkansas   Dr. Samuel Atcherson  email link on web site    www.letslooparkansas.org/ 

 
 California  

     *Loop California          Hearing Loop Fund            www.loopcalifornia.org 
  

        Communication            Ann Thomas   AThomas@hearinglossdv.org                www.hearinglossdv.org/advocacycommunication-access-program                         
         Access   Program                                                                                

     Long Beach           HLAA Chapter   Ram Kakkar   rkakkar@rocketmail.com  www.hlalongbeachlakewood.org/looping.html *                 

    * Let's Loop Los Angeles Hearing Loop Fund     info@looplosangelesorg  www.looplosangeles.org/contact-us.html 

    * Loop Orange County  Hearing Well Club     web site email link   www.hearingwellclub.com/loop-orange-county/  

     Let's Loop Santa Barbara  HLAA Chapter   Cherie Albarez   info@hlaa-sbc.org   http://www.loopsantabarbara.org    

     Let’s Loop Silicon Valley  HLAA Chapter   Lynne Kinsey  lkinsey618@gmail.com   www.hla-siliconvalley.org/hla_loop.shtml 

     * Let's Loop Ventura  Hearing Loop Fund     info@loopventura.org    http://www.loopventura.org/ 

  

 

 Colorado      

     Loop Colorado Springs HLAA Chapter   Pauline Weiss   weisspol@msn.com    www.facebook.com/HLAAColoradoSprings-137572976293900/ 
         Ann Belfiglio   Annbe101@hotmail.com 
  

 
 
 
 

mailto:pattischu1@gmail.com%20
http://alohaaz.org/contact-us/
http://www.alohaaz.org/lets-loop-tucson/
http://www.letslooparkansas.org/
http://www.loopcalifornia.oarg/
mailto:AThomas@hearinglossdv.org
http://www.hearinglossdv.org/advocacycommunication-access-program
mailto:rkakkar@rocketmail.com
http://www.hlalongbeachlakewood.org/looping.html
mailto:info@looplosangelesorg
http://www.looplosangeles.org/contact-us.html
http://www.hearingwellclub.com/loop-orange-county/
mailto:info@hlaa-sbc.org
http://www.loopsantabarbara.org/
mailto:lkinsey618@gmail.com
http://www.hla-siliconvalley.org/hla_loop.shtml
mailto:info@loopventura.org
http://www.loopventura.org/
mailto:weisspol@msn.com
http://www.facebook.com/HLAAColoradoSprings-137572976293900/
mailto:Annbe101@hotmail.com


Connecticut  

       Eastern Conn HLAA    Randy Kirsch                   hlaaeasternctchapter@cox.net   www.hlaaeasternctchapter.org/hearing-loops/     

 

Delaware          

     Let's Loop Delaware               HLAA State Assn.   Linda Heller  hlade@comcast.net   www.hlade.org/ 

 

Florida    

       HLAA    State Assn.     hlaaflorida@yahoo.com       

      Let's Loop Sarasota-Manatee HLAA Chapter JoAnne DeVries                                             jdv.devries8@gmail.com  www.hlas.org/lets-loop-srq/    

      Let's Loop Lakeland   HLAA Lakeland                  Email link on web site   www.hla-lakeland.org/advocacy/lets-loop-lakeland/ 

      Loop Florida                  HLAA Chapter  Joe Nadeau  joe@jenadeau.com   http://www.hlaa-miami.org/loopmiami.html 

   

 

Massachusetts  

 
     Let's Loop New England HLAA Boston   Peggy Ellertson  pellertsen@aol.com    http://www.hearatboston.org/lets-loop-new-england/ 
      Chapter                    or hlaaboston@gmail.com 

 

Michigan      

        Westland HLAA  Tony Ferack  tony.ferack@hearingloss-mi  

  

 

 

Minnesota  

     *Loop Minnesota  Loop Minnesota  Dick Goter   loopminnesota@gmail.com  www.loopminnesota.org/ 

 

New Jersey  

      Looping New Jersey State HLAA                 Joel Strasser   joel.strasser@hearingloss-nj.org                www.hearingloss-nj.org/htm/loops.htm 

 

New Mexico - 

     Loop New Mexico  HLAA Albuquerque  Steve Frazier   HLAAnm@juno.com                        www.LoopNM.com      
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New York  

     Loop Northeast New York  HLAA Albany   Patricia Mirza   Hearhlaa@yahoo.com 

        Laura Cooper          mcooper1@nycap.rr.com 

     No official name  HLAA Binghampton  Donna Glover            Donnaker@verizon.net 

      Loop New York City                HLAA NYC   Ellen Semel    esemel@hearinglossnyc.org  www.hearinglossnyc.org/advocacy-1/    

     Looping Rochester  HLAA Rochester   ?   ?     

 

  

 North Carolina 
      
     Let's Loop Western   HLAA Ashville   Anne Karson  akarson57@gmkail.com  http://www.nchearingloss.org/asheville.htm 

  
 

 Ohio     
      
     Loop Initiative        Warren Brown  brown@brownaudioservice.com http://www.loopinitiative.org/ 

                       Group of NE Ohio 

 

Oregon      

     Let's Loop Oregon  State HLAA      info@HearingLossOR.org          www.hearingloopsoregon.com  

 

Rhode Island   

     Let's Loop Rhode Island State HLAA   Dave Abell                daveasubscriptions@icloud.com    
       

   

 

    

 Utah     

      Loop Utah    HLAA Salt Lake City  Chelle Wyatt                      LoopUtah@gmail.com   www.LoopUtah.org  

  

 

 Washington  

     Let’s Loop Seattle   HLAA Seattle   Cheri Perazolli          cheripz@gmail.com   www.loopwashington.org/    

     Let’s Loop Washington State HLAA   Cheri Perazolli          cheripz@gmail.com    www.loopwashington.org/   
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Wisconsin                               

     *Loop Wisconsin   Fox Valley Hearing Loop Juliette Sterkens  sterkens@new.rr.com   www.foxvalleyhearingloop.com/                       

     Madison                       HLAA Madison   Jeanne Tyler*                                        2revstyler@gmail.com 

     Let’s Get Looping  HLAA Milwaukee  Eloise Schwartz               schwarzellie@yahoo.com  http://metromilwaukeehlaa.weebly.com/hearing-loops--beyond.html 

       Let's Loop Wisconsin State HLAA                 Christine Klessig        bommaklessig@gmail.com  www.hlaawi.org/hearing-loops.html 

     *Let's Loop Portage      Christine Klessig   bommaklessig@gmail.com 

 

 

                        

NATIONAL LEVEL LOOPING CAMPAIGNS 

     Get in the Hearing Loop HLAA    Anne Pope  apope@hearinglossnyc.org  www.hearingloss.org/content/get-hearing-loop 

     A Sound Investment  SERTOMA      email link on web site   www.sertoma.org/what-we-do/sound-investment/ 

                

                 * and italics in state column indicates a nonprofit  campaign that's not directly affiliated with HLAA. 
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